
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Cameron Brooks-Clarke - (536794) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

51.34 760 F 03/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

51.84 738 H 20/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

51.94 734 C 26/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Co Sheffield 1

51.98 732  27/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Sheffield 1

52.11 727 H 19/01/20 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium  1

52.31 718 H 15/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

52.37 716 H 05/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

52.40 715 C 06/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

52.50 711 F 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

52.52 710 H 03/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

52.53 709 H 01/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Co Sheffield 1

52.59 707 H 07/03/19 2019 TYR Pro Swim Series #2 Des Moines Iowa, USA  1

52.73 701  03/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille Co Sheffield 1

52.73 701 F 04/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille  1

52.76 700 H 26/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Co Sheffield 1

52.84 697 H 13/05/17 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

52.84 697 F 05/05/18 North East Region Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

52.94 693 F 04/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

53.15 685 H 15/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

53.24 681 H 28/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Co Sheffield 1

53.28 680  06/04/18 FFN Golden Tour Marseille Co Sheffield 1

53.35 677 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

53.43 674 F 11/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Co Sheffield 1

53.47 673 H 20/01/19 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium  1

53.51 671 F 25/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Co Sheffield 1

53.51 671  03/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille Co Sheffield 1

53.51 671 H 04/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille  1
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53.51 671 H 04/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille  1

53.54 670 H 05/05/18 North East Region Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

53.60 668 H 11/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Co Sheffield 1

53.76 662 H 28/01/18 Burns Meet 2018 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

53.85 658 H 22/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Co Sheffield 1

53.91 656 H 04/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

53.96 654 H 31/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

54.13 648 H 14/05/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

54.32 641 H 25/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow  1

54.34 641 F 13/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Co Sheffield 1

54.38 639 H 24/01/16 Flanders Speedo Cup 2016 Antwerp, Belgium Co Sheffield 1

54.52 634 H 23/05/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

54.86 623 H 13/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Co Sheffield 1

54.88 622 H 25/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Co Sheffield 1

55.02 617 H 24/01/15 Burns Open Meet 2015 Sheffield  1

55.40 605 H 09/05/15 ASA North East Regional Championships Sunderland  1

55.93 588 H 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh  1

59.29 493 H 26/07/14 CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer Sheffield  3

59.55 487 H 12/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

1:01.00 453 H 22/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Co Sheffield 1

1:02.49 421 H 12/04/14 Sports Aid Open Meet 2014 Leeds Co Sheffield 1

1:04.53 382 H 18/04/13 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Time Trials Sheffield Co Sheffield 4

1:06.12 355 H 03/02/13 Sheffield & District ASA Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 4

1:09.82 302 H 01/11/12 City of Sheffield Swim Club Time Trials Sheffield Co Sheffield 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

52.40 715 C 06/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

52.37 716 H 05/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

52.11 727 H 19/01/20 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium  1

51.98 732  27/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Co Sheffield 1

51.94 734 C 26/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Co Sheffield 1

52.76 700 H 26/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Co Sheffield 1

52.59 707 H 07/03/19 2019 TYR Pro Swim Series #2 Des Moines Iowa, USA  1

53.47 673 H 20/01/19 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium  1

53.24 681 H 28/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Co Sheffield 1

52.84 697 F 05/05/18 North East Region Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

53.54 670 H 05/05/18 North East Region Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

53.28 680  06/04/18 FFN Golden Tour Marseille Co Sheffield 1

52.53 709 H 01/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Co Sheffield 1

53.76 662 H 28/01/18 Burns Meet 2018 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

53.15 685 H 15/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

52.94 693 F 04/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

53.91 656 H 04/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

53.85 658 H 22/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Co Sheffield 1

52.84 697 H 13/05/17 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

51.84 738 H 20/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

52.50 711 F 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

53.35 677 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

52.73 701 F 04/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille  1

53.51 671 H 04/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille  1

53.51 671  03/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille Co Sheffield 1

52.73 701  03/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille Co Sheffield 1

53.51 671 F 25/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Co Sheffield 1
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53.51 671 F 25/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Co Sheffield 1

54.88 622 H 25/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Co Sheffield 1

52.31 718 H 15/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

51.34 760 F 03/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

52.52 710 H 03/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

54.13 648 H 14/05/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

53.43 674 F 11/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Co Sheffield 1

53.60 668 H 11/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Co Sheffield 1

54.34 641 F 13/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Co Sheffield 1

54.86 623 H 13/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Co Sheffield 1

54.38 639 H 24/01/16 Flanders Speedo Cup 2016 Antwerp, Belgium Co Sheffield 1

53.96 654 H 31/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

54.32 641 H 25/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow  1

54.52 634 H 23/05/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

55.40 605 H 09/05/15 ASA North East Regional Championships Sunderland  1

55.93 588 H 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh  1

55.02 617 H 24/01/15 Burns Open Meet 2015 Sheffield  1

59.29 493 H 26/07/14 CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer Sheffield  3

1:02.49 421 H 12/04/14 Sports Aid Open Meet 2014 Leeds Co Sheffield 1

59.55 487 H 12/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

1:01.00 453 H 22/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Co Sheffield 1

1:04.53 382 H 18/04/13 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Time Trials Sheffield Co Sheffield 4

1:06.12 355 H 03/02/13 Sheffield & District ASA Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 4

1:09.82 302 H 01/11/12 City of Sheffield Swim Club Time Trials Sheffield Co Sheffield 4
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